
Division 3 Girls
Team Scores
1 Chassell 36 4 - 5 - 6 - 7 - 14 - ( 15 ) - ( 18 ) 
2 Rock Mid-Peninsula 73 1 - 3 - 21 - 22 - 26 - ( 37 ) -  
3 Cedarville 90 2 - 12 - 17 - 25 - 34 -  -  
4 Newberry 98 9 - 13 - 19 - 27 - 30 - ( 33 ) - ( 41 ) 
5 Stephenson 111 8 - 20 - 23 - 28 - 32 -  -  
6 Brimley 133 11 - 24 - 29 - 31 - 38 - ( 39 ) -  
7 Rapid River 137 10 - 16 - 35 - 36 - 40 -  -  
Non-Scoring Teams
* Rudyard (<5) - (<5) - (<5) - (<5) -  -  -  
* Engadine (<5) - (<5) - (<5) - (<5) -  -  -  
* Republic-Michigamme (<5) - (<5) - (<5) -  -  -  -  
* Pickford (<5) - (<5) - (<5) -  -  -  -  
* Painesdale-Jeffers (<5) - (<5) - (<5) -  -  -  -  
* Eben Jct. Superior Central (<5) - (<5) - (<5) -  -  -  -  
* Dollar Bay (<5) - (<5) - (<5) -  -  -  -  
* Powers North Central (<5) - (<5) -  -  -  -  -  
* Ewen Trout Creek (<5) -  -  -  -  -  -  
* De Tour (<5) -  -  -  -  -  -  
* Carney-Nadeau (<5) -  -  -  -  -  -  
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Division 3 Girls
1  Chassell Team Points -36-
349 5 Kamryn SOHLDEN 22:07.7 4
348 6 Paige SLEEMAN 22:09.3 5
351 7 Ayla MILLER 22:21.2 6
346 8 Gwen KANGAS 22:24.1 7
347 24 Trisha PIETILA 24:24.4 14
345 25 Ally ETELAMAKI 24:34.4 ( 15 )
350 29 Shannon TOROLA 24:54.4 ( 18 )

2  Rock Mid-Peninsula Team Points -73-
406 1 Landry KOSKI 21:31.2 1
403 3 Daisy ENGLUND 21:49.4 3
404 34 Kennedy ENGLUND 25:01.6 21
405 35 Chevey KOSKI 25:07.5 22
407 42 Shea LAMPINEN 26:35.0 26
402 60 Cameron CROASDELL 29:49.5 ( 37 )

3  Cedarville Team Points -90-
370 2 Lilianna CASON 21:42.1 2
369 18 Cassidy BARR 23:47.0 12
368 28 Zoe AUTORE 24:47.3 17
371 41 Meredith EMIGH 26:30.3 25
372 56 Audrey PEARSON 28:20.4 34

4  Newberry Team Points -98-
379 14 Makayla WOLF 23:19.9 9
378 22 Jorja SURIANO 24:21.7 13
376 31 Abigail SMITHSON 24:57.7 19
377 43 Sophy SMITHSON 26:37.4 27
374 47 Carlee CORINTH 27:00.5 30
373 55 Caitlynn CANFIELD 28:11.8 ( 33 )
375 67 Grace OBEY 31:39.5 ( 41 )

5  Stephenson Team Points -111-
416 12 Kylee KUNTZE 23:06.5 8
413 32 Evalyn LABS 24:59.7 20
414 37 Ally SCHULTZ 25:20.3 23
415 44 Kara SOLANDER 26:48.6 28
412 53 Peyton COLE 27:58.9 32
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6  Brimley Team Points -133-
335 16 Carmen CAMERON 23:35.9 11
341 40 Seirsha MILLER 25:39.6 24
339 45 Sadie MCGUIRE 26:52.6 29
338 50 Betty KOVAS 27:38.4 31
336 62 Vivan CARRICK 30:27.6 38
337 65 Kayleigh HOPPER 30:41.3 ( 39 )

7  Rapid River Team Points -137-
398 15 Taylor VANOSS 23:22.3 10
395 26 Cecilia PILON 24:43.6 16
396 58 Aerianna SPRIKS 29:16.3 35
394 59 Madi LACHANCE 29:25.9 36
393 66 Natalie BELANGER 31:08.2 40
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Division 3 Girls
1 1 406 Landry KOSKI 11 Rock Mid-Peninsula 6:22.8 (2) 13:45.1 (1) 21:31.2 6:56
2 2 370 Lilianna CASON 9 Cedarville 6:33.2 (4) 13:51.5 (3) 21:42.1 7:00
3 3 403 Daisy ENGLUND 12 Rock Mid-Peninsula 6:17.3 (1) 13:46.2 (2) 21:49.4 7:02
4 (<5) 389 Natalie MILLER 12 Pickford 6:45.8 (6) 14:04.1 (6) 22:00.4 7:05
5 4 349 Kamryn SOHLDEN 10 Chassell 6:48.2 (11) 14:08.4 (7) 22:07.7 7:08
6 5 348 Paige SLEEMAN 10 Chassell 6:33.0 (3) 14:00.3 (4) 22:09.3 7:08
7 6 351 Ayla MILLER Chassell 6:42.0 (5) 14:02.3 (5) 22:21.2 7:12
8 7 346 Gwen KANGAS 11 Chassell 6:48.1 (10) 14:11.4 (8) 22:24.1 7:13
9 (<5) 367 Elise BESONEN 11 Ewen Trout Creek 6:46.3 (7) 14:19.1 (9) 22:39.2 7:18
10 (<5) 364 Leah GOULD 10 Engadine 6:47.1 (8) 14:25.4 (10) 22:40.5 7:18
11 (<5) 358 Madisen BEGOVAC 9 Eben Jct. Superior Central 7:03.7 (13) 14:48.2 (12) 23:03.4 7:26
12 8 416 Kylee KUNTZE 11 Stephenson 6:48.0 (9) 14:39.0 (11) 23:06.5 7:27
13 (<5) 385 Bryn KINNUNEN 10 Painesdale-Jeffers 7:07.5 (19) 14:54.6 (14) 23:15.8 7:30
14 9 379 Makayla WOLF 12 Newberry 7:13.2 (23) 15:09.6 (19) 23:19.9 7:31
15 10 398 Taylor VANOSS 11 Rapid River 7:10.8 (20) 15:03.3 (15) 23:22.3 7:32
16 11 335 Carmen CAMERON 11 Brimley 7:02.6 (12) 14:50.9 (13) 23:35.9 7:36
17 (<5) 352 Haley CORNWELL 10 De Tour 7:05.2 (15) 15:07.2 (16) 23:46.2 7:40
18 12 369 Cassidy BARR 11 Cedarville 7:03.9 (14) 15:07.8 (17) 23:47.0 7:40
19 (<5) 410 Eve CHENEY 9 Rudyard 7:05.9 (17) 15:08.6 (18) 23:58.2 7:43
20 (<5) 354 Kaylee CAVIS 10 Dollar Bay 7:11.4 (21) 15:21.3 (21) 24:04.2 7:45
21 (<5) 363 Leah FRENCH 9 Engadine 7:13.0 (22) 15:19.2 (20) 24:04.2 7:45
22 13 378 Jorja SURIANO 10 Newberry 7:19.9 (27) 15:26.8 (23) 24:21.7 7:51
23 (<5) 356 Kendra KANGAS 10 Dollar Bay 7:17.4 (25) 15:35.2 (24) 24:23.2 7:52
24 14 347 Trisha PIETILA 9 Chassell 7:14.2 (24) 15:23.7 (22) 24:24.4 7:52
25 ( 15 ) 345 Ally ETELAMAKI 10 Chassell 7:29.5 (33) 15:36.6 (25) 24:34.4 7:55
26 16 395 Cecilia PILON 11 Rapid River 7:29.6 (34) 15:47.2 (30) 24:43.6 7:58
27 (<5) 383 Savannah ASIALA 10 Painesdale-Jeffers 7:32.9 (36) 15:44.4 (28) 24:46.4 7:59
28 17 368 Zoe AUTORE 10 Cedarville 7:24.2 (30) 15:46.8 (29) 24:47.3 7:59
29 ( 18 ) 350 Shannon TOROLA 9 Chassell 7:39.9 (39) 15:57.9 (33) 24:54.4 8:02
30 (<5) 342 Kristen CHARLIER 11 Carney-Nadeau 7:06.0 (18) 15:49.6 (31) 24:54.7 8:02
31 19 376 Abigail SMITHSON 11 Newberry 7:33.9 (37) 15:59.4 (35) 24:57.7 8:03
32 20 413 Evalyn LABS 9 Stephenson 7:24.1 (29) 15:51.7 (32) 24:59.7 8:03
33 (<5) 360 Elizabeth SWAJANEN 12 Eben Jct. Superior Central 7:35.0 (38) 16:01.2 (36) 25:00.8 8:04
34 21 404 Kennedy ENGLUND 12 Rock Mid-Peninsula 7:05.7 (16) 15:44.0 (27) 25:01.6 8:04
35 22 405 Chevey KOSKI 12 Rock Mid-Peninsula 7:17.4 (26) 15:42.9 (26) 25:07.5 8:06
36 (<5) 355 Maggie GAUNT 10 Dollar Bay 7:20.3 (28) 16:05.0 (37) 25:17.0 8:09
37 23 414 Ally SCHULTZ 12 Stephenson 7:29.2 (32) 16:06.4 (38) 25:20.3 8:10
38 (<5) 388 Neveah HANIES 9 Pickford 7:42.3 (40) 16:11.1 (39) 25:27.1 8:12
39 (<5) 384 Dayna JOHNSON 12 Painesdale-Jeffers 7:27.8 (31) 15:58.5 (34) 25:30.7 8:13
40 24 341 Seirsha MILLER 10 Brimley 7:54.4 (45) 16:31.5 (41) 25:39.6 8:16
41 25 371 Meredith EMIGH 10 Cedarville 7:32.4 (35) 16:31.3 (40) 26:30.3 8:33
42 26 407 Shea LAMPINEN 11 Rock Mid-Peninsula 7:44.2 (41) 16:45.3 (42) 26:35.0 8:34
43 27 377 Sophy SMITHSON 11 Newberry 7:53.2 (44) 16:47.5 (43) 26:37.4 8:35
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44 28 415 Kara SOLANDER 10 Stephenson 7:45.9 (42) 16:53.7 (44) 26:48.6 8:38
45 29 339 Sadie MCGUIRE 10 Brimley 7:55.9 (48) 16:54.0 (45) 26:52.6 8:40
46 (<5) 366 Skyler WHITE 10 Engadine 7:51.8 (43) 17:19.3 (49) 26:56.2 8:41
47 30 374 Carlee CORINTH 12 Newberry 8:00.0 (49) 17:05.9 (47) 27:00.5 8:42
48 (<5) 399 Sophia JARVI 9 Republic-Michigamme 8:13.3 (55) 17:34.6 (53) 27:19.0 8:48
49 (<5) 387 Jaedyn GALOROIC 9 Pickford 8:15.7 (57) 17:28.2 (51) 27:28.1 8:51
50 31 338 Betty KOVAS 9 Brimley 7:55.4 (47) 17:01.9 (46) 27:38.4 8:54
51 (<5) 362 Alyssa FENELEY 11 Engadine 8:08.7 (52) 17:12.9 (48) 27:40.2 8:55
52 (<5) 359 Maggie RONDEAU 10 Eben Jct. Superior Central 8:05.9 (51) 17:46.3 (56) 27:56.1 9:00
53 32 412 Peyton COLE 11 Stephenson 8:15.1 (56) 17:37.1 (54) 27:58.9 9:01
54 (<5) 409 Kaitlynn ANDERSON 10 Rudyard 7:55.0 (46) 17:28.0 (50) 28:08.1 9:04
55 ( 33 ) 373 Caitlynn CANFIELD 10 Newberry 8:23.6 (59) 17:42.1 (55) 28:11.8 9:05
56 34 372 Audrey PEARSON 11 Cedarville 8:02.7 (50) 17:34.2 (52) 28:20.4 9:08
57 (<5) 411 Lexi GOETZ 10 Rudyard 8:37.8 (61) 18:37.9 (60) 28:59.1 9:21
58 35 396 Aerianna SPRIKS 12 Rapid River 8:18.1 (58) 18:21.2 (57) 29:16.3 9:26
59 36 394 Madi LACHANCE 10 Rapid River 8:43.3 (62) 18:29.2 (58) 29:25.9 9:29
60 ( 37 ) 402 Cameron CROASDELL 12 Rock Mid-Peninsula 8:34.5 (60) 19:02.6 (62) 29:49.5 9:37
61 (<5) 390 Bree ARSENAULT 12 Powers North Central 8:51.8 (63) 19:18.8 (63) 30:20.5 9:47
62 38 336 Vivan CARRICK 9 Brimley 8:12.4 (54) 18:36.5 (59) 30:27.6 9:49
63 (<5) 400 Anna LAAKSO 12 Republic-Michigamme 9:16.5 (66) 19:44.3 (66) 30:37.7 9:52
64 (<5) 392 Ashtyn SMITH 9 Powers North Central 8:52.3 (64) 19:27.1 (64) 30:40.8 9:53
65 ( 39 ) 337 Kayleigh HOPPER 9 Brimley 8:11.4 (53) 18:39.6 (61) 30:41.3 9:53
66 40 393 Natalie BELANGER 11 Rapid River 9:00.5 (65) 19:32.0 (65) 31:08.2 10:02
67 ( 41 ) 375 Grace OBEY 12 Newberry 9:40.8 (68) 20:17.6 (67) 31:39.5 10:12
68 (<5) 401 Abigail OSLUND 10 Republic-Michigamme 9:31.6 (67) 20:19.8 (68) 32:18.0 10:25
69 (<5) 408 Madison STRIVENS 10 Rudyard 9:58.8 (69) 21:22.8 (69) 34:06.3 11:00

Number of records: 69
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